
CANS & BOTTLES
NBC Loki Lager
NBC Faceplant Winter Ale
NBC Rotating Selection
Backroads Pale Ale
Torchlight Awesome Flavour Hazy IPA
Four Winds Nectarous Sour
Kootenay True Ale
Budweiser
Coors Light
Corona Extra
Whistler Forager (Gluten Free)
Stiegl Radler
Corona Sunbrew (Zero Proof)
Athletic Brewing Free Wave Hazy IPA (Zero Proof)
Growers Pear Cider
Strongbow Apple Cider
Olé Cocktail Co. Margarita

$8.25
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$7.00
$7.00
$8.25
$5.75
$5.75
$7.00
$8.75
$8.25

               
HOT DOGS
Vernon grass-fed beef sausage on a brioche bun
Regular Joe
with ketchup and/or mustard
Dilly Dog
with sour cream dill sauce, dill pickles, and dill pickle chips
Korean BBQ
with kimchi, green onions, gochujang BBQ sauce, and mayo
Cow & Pig
with bacon, cheese, and caramelized onions

$10.25

$12.00

$12.00

$12.50

SMOKIES
Served on a brioche bun
Basic Bob
with ketchup and/or mustard
Bavarian
with sauerkraut and mustard
The Italian Job
with giardiniera (pickled peppers, carrots, cauliflower,
and celery), melted provolone, and dijon
Sweet ‘n Heat
with caramel corn, banana peppers, bacon, and cheddar

$12.00

$12.50

$13.00

$13.25

HOT DRINKS
All hot drinks are made with 1.5oz of alcohol
Bugaboo Craft Apple Cider
Cauldron BC Mulled Wine
Irish Coffee
Baileys Coffee

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

SIDES
Guacamole
Salsa
Sour Cream
Dilly Chips

$5.00
$2.00
$2.50
$4.75

QUESADILLAS
Served with Monterey Jack, cheddar cheese, 
salsa, and sour cream
Roasted Chicken
Roasted Veggie
Cheese

$15.00
$14.00
$11.00


