THE TIN

<u>Hot Dogs</u>

Vernon grass-fed beef sausage on a brioche bun

Regular Joe S	\$10.25	
with ketchup and/or mustard		
Dilly Dog S	512.00	
with sour cream dill sauce, dill pickles, and dill pickle chips		
Korean BBQ S	512.00	
with kimchi, green onions, gochujang BBQ sauce, and may	/0	
Cow & Pig	\$12.50	
with bacon, cheese, and caramelized onions		

<u>SMOKIES</u>

Served on a brioche bun

Basic Bob	\$12.00
with ketchup and/or mustard	
Bavarian	\$12.50
with sauerkraut and mustard	
The Italian Job	\$13.00
with giardiniera (pickled peppers, carrots, cauliflower,	
and celery), melted provolone, and dijon	
Sweet 'n Heat	\$13.25
with caramel corn, banana peppers, bacon, and chedda	r

<u>QUESADILLAS</u>

Served with Monterey Jack, cheddar cheese, salsa, and sour cream

Roasted Chicken	\$15.00
Roasted Veggie	\$14.00
Cheese	\$11.00

CANS & BOTTLES

NBC Loki Lager	\$8.25
NBC Faceplant Winter Ale	\$8.25
NBC Rotating Selection	\$8.25
Backroads Pale Ale	\$8.25
Torchlight Awesome Flavour Hazy IPA	\$8.25
Four Winds Nectarous Sour	\$8.25
Kootenay True Ale	\$6.75
Budweiser	\$6.75
Coors Light	\$6.75
Corona Extra	\$7.00
Whistler Forager (Gluten Free)	\$7.00
Stiegl Radler	\$8.25
Corona Sunbrew (Zero Proof)	\$5.75
Athletic Brewing Free Wave Hazy IPA (Zero Proof)	\$5.75
Growers Pear Cider	\$7.00
Strongbow Apple Cider	\$8.75
Olé Cocktail Co. Margarita	\$8.25

HOT DRINKS

All hot drinks are made with 1.5oz of alcohol

Bugaboo Craft Apple Cider	\$10.50
Cauldron BC Mulled Wine	\$10.50
Irish Coffee	\$10.50
Baileys Coffee	\$10.50
<u>SIDES</u>	
Guacamole	\$5.00
Salsa	\$2.00
Sour Cream	\$2.50
Dilly Chips	\$4.75